
                                 Richard Mitchell Invitational
                    Forest Hills Golf Course - Hosted by La Crosse Central
                                         La Crosse, WI
                                      September 29, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5100 Sam Pinkowski            12 La Crosse Central         16:21.1  5:16 
      2    2 4973 Kevin Gunawan            12 Eastview                  17:06.9  5:31 
      3    3 4935 Jeremiah Degroot         11 Aquinas                   17:24.5  5:37 
      4    4 4988 Bryant Ruff              11 Eastview                  17:29.3  5:38 
      5    5 4963 John Breimhurst          12 Eastview                  17:32.4  5:39 
      6    6 4992 Jacob Zanker             12 Eastview                  17:35.1  5:40 
      7    7 4942 Ryan Scheidt             12 Aquinas                   17:38.1  5:41 
      8    8 4964 Michael Brennan          11 Eastview                  17:39.9  5:42 
      9    9 5006 Josh Jumbeck             10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  17:43.6  5:43 
     10   10 5099 Jackson Overby           11 La Crosse Central         17:46.8  5:44 
     11   11 5140 Max Engh                 12 Sparta                    17:47.0  5:44 
     12   12 4938 Andy Goldsmith           11 Aquinas                   17:49.5  5:45 
     13   13 5103 Jack Richter             11 La Crosse Central         17:50.4  5:45 
     14   14 5044 Rylee Rensberry          10 Holmen                    17:50.6  5:45 
     15   15 5139 Izak Anderson            09 Sparta                    17:55.6  5:47 
     16   16 5174 Trevin Nelson            11 Tomah                     17:56.0  5:47 
     17   17 4939 Ethan Gregg              10 Aquinas                   17:56.4  5:47 
     18   18 5102 Chad Richter             11 La Crosse Central         17:58.5  5:48 
     19   19 5035 Nick Haas                11 Holmen                    17:59.2  5:48 
     20   20 5237 Harrison Sullivan        09 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  18:01.0  5:48 
     21   21 4934 Rory Campbell            11 Aquinas                   18:02.3  5:49 
     22   22 5042 Andrew Martinson         10 Holmen                    18:21.4  5:55 
     23   23 5204 Andrew Murphy            10 West Salem                18:32.0  5:58 
     24   24 5033 Owen Gilbertson          12 Holmen                    18:34.1  5:59 
     25   25 5227 Matthew Aaseng           12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  18:35.7  6:00 
     26   26 5148 Caleb Pokorny            12 Sparta                    18:36.2  6:00 
     27   27 4979 Paul March               10 Eastview                  18:40.5  6:01 
     28   28 5175 Eugene Peterson          09 Tomah                     18:47.1  6:03 
     29   29 5005 Blake Johnson            10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  18:48.8  6:04 
     30   30 5200 Connor Koepnick          12 West Salem                18:50.6  6:04 
     31   31 4962 Niko Rich                11 Cochrane-Fountain City    18:51.1  6:05 
     32   32 5138 Ethan Anderson           09 Sparta                    18:52.8  6:05 
     33   33 5147 Kole Nelson              12 Sparta                    18:53.9  6:05 
     34   34 5234 Josh Niedbalski          11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  18:55.1  6:06 
     35   35 4937 Peter Glodosky           10 Aquinas                   18:57.3  6:07 
     36   36 5205 Drew Peterson            11 West Salem                18:58.2  6:07 
     37   37 4936 Zachary Degroot          09 Aquinas                   19:00.1  6:07 
     38   38 5142 Sam Forbes               12 Sparta                    19:01.1  6:08 
     39   39 5179 Eric Tollefson           09 Tomah                     19:02.6  6:08 
     40   40 5171 Riley Krultz             10 Tomah                     19:03.0  6:08 
     41   41 5034 Dustin Goins             09 Holmen                    19:04.0  6:09 
     42   42 5232 Zachary Kozlowski        11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  19:04.6  6:09 
     43   43 5177 Tommy Repka              12 Tomah                     19:13.2  6:12 
     44   44 5208 Noah Stockheimer         12 West Salem                19:13.8  6:12 
     45   45 5165 Alan Ella                12 Tomah                     19:19.4  6:14 
     46   46 5008 Nicolas Moen             09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  19:19.7  6:14 
     47   47 5202 Jeff Krueger             11 West Salem                19:19.9  6:14 
     48   48 5124 Jerrod Foust             11 Necedah                   19:21.2  6:14 
     49   49 5050 Evan Troyanek            09 Holmen                    19:25.8  6:16 
     50   50 4957 Conrad Domine            10 Cochrane-Fountain City    19:27.6  6:16 
     51   51 5088 Michael Emerich          10 La Crosse Central         19:28.0  6:16 
     52   52 5182 Ryan Wildes              12 Tomah                     19:29.1  6:17 
     53   53 5229 Mitchell Hammer          10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  19:30.8  6:17 
     54   54 5092 Nathan Janvrin           10 La Crosse Central         19:32.0  6:18 
     55   55 5089 Ryan Emerich             10 La Crosse Central         19:35.4  6:19 
     56   56 5047 Kade Steinbrecher        11 Holmen                    19:36.9  6:19 
     57   57 5128 Nick Wilkerson           12 Necedah                   19:49.0  6:23 
     58   58 5007 Jack Marley              11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  19:51.8  6:24 
     59   59 5235 Benjamin Ontl            12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  19:52.2  6:24 
     60   60 5145 Chad Merow               10 Sparta                    20:00.7  6:27 
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                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61   61 4960 Briar Putz               12 Cochrane-Fountain City    20:28.3  6:36 
     62   62 4954 Trent Benning            11 Cochrane-Fountain City    20:33.5  6:38 
     63   63 5207 Liam Sjoquist            09 West Salem                20:37.9  6:39 
     64   64 4953 Dylan Adank              11 Cochrane-Fountain City    20:44.6  6:41 
     65   65 4955 Riley Bossert            09 Cochrane-Fountain City    20:47.5  6:42 
     66   66 5201 Nate Krien               11 West Salem                20:47.6  6:42 
     67   67 5004 Anderson Hunter          09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  20:55.4  6:45 
     68   68 5000 Michael Horton           12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  21:00.3  6:46 
     69   69 5125 Cole Parish              10 Necedah                   21:29.9  6:56 
     70   70 5238 Adam Vincent             12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  21:34.0  6:57 
     71   71 4959 Wade Katula              10 Cochrane-Fountain City    21:35.9  6:58 
     72   72 5122 Brendon Bartels          11 Necedah                   22:09.5  7:08 
     73   73 5009 Julian Purney            10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  22:38.5  7:18 
     74   74 5126 Clayton Vogele           10 Necedah                   24:14.8  7:49 
     75   75 5123 Seth David               09 Necedah                   26:14.9  8:27 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    25  Eastview                              (17:28.8  87:23.6 0:33.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Kevin Gunawan             12 17:06.9
  2      4  Bryant Ruff               11 17:29.3
  3      5  John Breimhurst           12 17:32.4
  4      6  Jacob Zanker              12 17:35.1
  5      8  Michael Brennan           11 17:39.9
  6   ( 27) Paul March                10 18:40.5
  
  2.    60  Aquinas                               (17:46.2  88:50.8 0:37.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Jeremiah Degroot          11 17:24.5
  2      7  Ryan Scheidt              12 17:38.1
  3     12  Andy Goldsmith            11 17:49.5
  4     17  Ethan Gregg               10 17:56.4
  5     21  Rory Campbell             11 18:02.3
  6   ( 35) Peter Glodosky            10 18:57.3
  7   ( 37) Zachary Degroot           09 19:00.1
  
  3.    93  La Crosse Central                     (17:53.0  89:24.8 3:06.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Sam Pinkowski             12 16:21.1
  2     10  Jackson Overby            11 17:46.8
  3     13  Jack Richter              11 17:50.4
  4     18  Chad Richter              11 17:58.5
  5     51  Michael Emerich           10 19:28.0
  6   ( 54) Nathan Janvrin            10 19:32.0
  7   ( 55) Ryan Emerich              10 19:35.4
  
  4.   117  Sparta                                (18:25.1  92:05.5 1:06.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Max Engh                  12 17:47.0
  2     15  Izak Anderson             09 17:55.6
  3     26  Caleb Pokorny             12 18:36.2
  4     32  Ethan Anderson            09 18:52.8
  5     33  Kole Nelson               12 18:53.9
  6   ( 38) Sam Forbes                12 19:01.1
  7   ( 60) Chad Merow                10 20:00.7
  
  5.   120  Holmen                                (18:21.9  91:49.3 1:13.4)
====================================================
  1     14  Rylee Rensberry           10 17:50.6
  2     19  Nick Haas                 11 17:59.2
  3     22  Andrew Martinson          10 18:21.4
  4     24  Owen Gilbertson           12 18:34.1
  5     41  Dustin Goins              09 19:04.0
  6   ( 49) Evan Troyanek             09 19:25.8
  7   ( 56) Kade Steinbrecher         11 19:36.9
  
  6.   166  Tomah                                 (18:48.4  94:01.9 1:17.2)
====================================================
  1     16  Trevin Nelson             11 17:56.0
  2     28  Eugene Peterson           09 18:47.1
  3     39  Eric Tollefson            09 19:02.6
  4     40  Riley Krultz              10 19:03.0
  5     43  Tommy Repka               12 19:13.2
  6   ( 45) Alan Ella                 12 19:19.4
  7   ( 52) Ryan Wildes               12 19:29.1
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   174  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln              (18:49.5  94:07.2 1:29.8)
====================================================
  1     20  Harrison Sullivan         09 18:01.0
  2     25  Matthew Aaseng            12 18:35.7
  3     34  Josh Niedbalski           11 18:55.1
  4     42  Zachary Kozlowski         11 19:04.6
  5     53  Mitchell Hammer           10 19:30.8
  6   ( 59) Benjamin Ontl             12 19:52.2
  7   ( 70) Adam Vincent              12 21:34.0
  
  8.   180  West Salem                            (18:58.9  94:54.5 0:47.9)
====================================================
  1     23  Andrew Murphy             10 18:32.0
  2     30  Connor Koepnick           12 18:50.6
  3     36  Drew Peterson             11 18:58.2
  4     44  Noah Stockheimer          12 19:13.8
  5     47  Jeff Krueger              11 19:19.9
  6   ( 63) Liam Sjoquist             09 20:37.9
  7   ( 66) Nate Krien                11 20:47.6
  
  9.   209  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau              (19:19.9  96:39.3 3:11.8)
====================================================
  1      9  Josh Jumbeck              10 17:43.6
  2     29  Blake Johnson             10 18:48.8
  3     46  Nicolas Moen              09 19:19.7
  4     58  Jack Marley               11 19:51.8
  5     67  Anderson Hunter           09 20:55.4
  6   ( 68) Michael Horton            12 21:00.3
  7   ( 73) Julian Purney             10 22:38.5
  
 10.   268  Cochrane-Fountain City                (20:01.1  100:05.1 1:53.5)
====================================================
  1     31  Niko Rich                 11 18:51.1
  2     50  Conrad Domine             10 19:27.6
  3     61  Briar Putz                12 20:28.3
  4     62  Trent Benning             11 20:33.5
  5     64  Dylan Adank               11 20:44.6
  6   ( 65) Riley Bossert             09 20:47.5
  7   ( 71) Wade Katula               10 21:35.9
  
 11.   320  Necedah                               (21:24.9  107:04.4 4:53.6)
====================================================
  1     48  Jerrod Foust              11 19:21.2
  2     57  Nick Wilkerson            12 19:49.0
  3     69  Cole Parish               10 21:29.9
  4     72  Brendon Bartels           11 22:09.5
  5     74  Clayton Vogele            10 24:14.8
  6   ( 75) Seth David                09 26:14.9
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                    Forest Hills Golf Course - Hosted by La Crosse Central
                                         La Crosse, WI
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4977 Jackson Lee              11 Eastview                  18:25.6  5:56 
      2    2 5087 Zach Dickmeyer           12 La Crosse Central         18:28.8  5:57 
      3    3 4982 Tim Morgenstern          11 Eastview                  18:33.7  5:59 
      4    4 4983 Matt Morrison            10 Eastview                  18:34.4  5:59 
      5    5 4974 Ryan Pevan               12 Eastview                  18:35.3  5:59 
      6    6 4971 Sam Erickson             10 Eastview                  18:36.5  6:00 
      7    7 4981 Sam Morgenstern          09 Eastview                  18:44.1  6:02 
      8    8 4968 Tyler Dodge              11 Eastview                  18:46.1  6:03 
      9    9 5052 London Adams             10 Holmen                    18:46.4  6:03 
     10      4978 James Loomis             11 Eastview                  18:47.1  6:03 
     11      4969 Nick Dolan               10 Eastview                  18:54.4  6:06 
     12   10 5106 Drew Stinson             11 La Crosse Central         19:10.5  6:11 
     13   11 5164 Shandii Begay            10 Tomah                     19:13.5  6:12 
     14   12 4943 Dan Villare              12 Aquinas                   19:29.0  6:17 
     15   13 5048 Quinn Steinbrecher       09 Holmen                    19:29.0  6:17 
     16      4976 Jesse Laursen            10 Eastview                  19:31.9  6:18 
     17      4966 Benjamin Danner          10 Eastview                  19:32.5  6:18 
     18   14 5172 Caleb Lenning            09 Tomah                     19:40.6  6:20 
     19   15 5094 Akshith Mandepally       12 La Crosse Central         19:47.1  6:23 
     20   16 5032 Bennett Clark            09 Holmen                    19:51.3  6:24 
     21   17 5144 Mathias Krien            11 Sparta                    19:55.5  6:25 
     22   18 5178 Jesse Smith              09 Tomah                     19:58.2  6:26 
     23      4970 Evan Erickson            10 Eastview                  19:59.4  6:27 
     24      4967 Samir Dioury             10 Eastview                  19:59.4  6:27 
     25   19 5096 Justin Mellem            12 La Crosse Central         20:02.4  6:28 
     26      4980 Alexander Moon           11 Eastview                  20:07.4  6:29 
     27   20 5090 Mason Engebretson        12 La Crosse Central         20:09.2  6:30 
     28   21 5085 Austin Blake             12 La Crosse Central         20:10.7  6:30 
     29   22 4941 Aaron Puent              10 Aquinas                   20:12.6  6:31 
     30   23 5039 Max Koss                 12 Holmen                    20:15.6  6:32 
     31   24 5180 Eddie Wagner             12 Tomah                     20:16.7  6:32 
     32   25 5183 Micah Winchell           10 Tomah                     20:18.7  6:33 
     33   26 5098 Landon Nichols           12 La Crosse Central         20:19.2  6:33 
     34      4991 Jack Woehler             12 Eastview                  20:32.0  6:37 
     35      5107 Jonah Whitedog           09 La Crosse Central         20:33.6  6:38 
     36   27 5146 Ryan Mohr                10 Sparta                    20:36.7  6:39 
     37   28 5037 Jon Herbers              10 Holmen                    20:42.3  6:40 
     38      5091 Marqes Fielding          11 La Crosse Central         20:44.8  6:41 
     39   29 5041 Lucas Lazarescu          09 Holmen                    20:45.4  6:41 
     40      5084 Drake Barreyro           09 La Crosse Central         20:45.4  6:41 
     41      4961 Christian Repinski       12 Cochrane-Fountain City    20:46.2  6:42 
     42      4989 Felix Temmel             09 Eastview                  20:46.7  6:42 
     43   30 4944 Jakob Zhovtis            09 Aquinas                   20:46.8  6:42 
     44   31 5176 Michael Prindiville      12 Tomah                     20:48.0  6:42 
     45   32 5036 Mason Heisler            11 Holmen                    20:53.7  6:44 
     46      5030 Anthony Behringer        09 Holmen                    20:56.6  6:45 
     47      5045 Ty Schwabenbauber        10 Holmen                    20:57.0  6:45 
     48   33 5231 Ryan Kizewski            12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  21:10.7  6:49 
     49      5104 Jon Scott                12 La Crosse Central         21:33.3  6:57 
     50      5198 Grant Bohnsack           09 West Salem                21:34.0  6:57 
     51      5199 Aidan Donahue            09 West Salem                21:43.3  7:00 
     52   34 5143 Brennen Kenworthy        09 Sparta                    21:44.9  7:00 
     53   35 5228 Matthew Dondlinger       11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  21:45.1  7:01 
     54   36 5173 Austin Lyden             09 Tomah                     21:47.7  7:01 
     55      5101 Gavin Rees               09 La Crosse Central         21:50.3  7:02 
     56      5181 Gohan White Bull         11 Tomah                     21:51.1  7:02 
     57      4985 Aidan Osborne            09 Eastview                  21:54.2  7:03 
     58      4984 Spencer Ness             10 Eastview                  21:55.2  7:04 
     59   37 5241 Soa Yang                 10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  21:56.9  7:04 
     60      5031 Thomas Carlson           12 Holmen                    22:01.0  7:06 
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61      4958 Jacob Jandro             09 Cochrane-Fountain City    22:07.1  7:08 
     62      5169 Brandon Jackson          11 Tomah                     22:08.3  7:08 
     63      4987 Karl Ritschel            11 Eastview                  22:08.6  7:08 
     64   38 5012 Matthew Siegler          09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  22:13.0  7:10 
     65      5105 Jimmy Sherry             11 La Crosse Central         22:13.7  7:10 
     66      4965 Jack Busse               09 Eastview                  22:13.8  7:10 
     67      5167 Jake Erickson            10 Tomah                     22:18.6  7:11 
     68      5046 Casey Sims               09 Holmen                    22:19.7  7:12 
     69   39 5011 Paul Schacherl           10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  22:24.0  7:13 
     70      5038 Bryce King               09 Holmen                    22:27.2  7:14 
     71      4990 Jacob Waschek            09 Eastview                  22:29.7  7:15 
     72      5093 Ben Krueger              12 La Crosse Central         22:39.8  7:18 
     73      5166 Charlie Ella             09 Tomah                     22:43.2  7:19 
     74      4956 Jake Callahan            10 Cochrane-Fountain City    22:45.3  7:20 
     75   40 5141 Sean Ferguson            12 Sparta                    22:46.3  7:20 
     76   41 4940 Ethan Nott               09 Aquinas                   22:48.8  7:21 
     77      5043 Cole Murphy              11 Holmen                    22:52.6  7:22 
     78      5086 Thomas Clements          09 La Crosse Central         22:59.8  7:25 
     79      5049 Forest Thoreson          10 Holmen                    23:13.3  7:29 
     80      5053 Harley Yeske             09 Holmen                    23:41.5  7:38 
     81   42 5240 Sawyer Weidman           09 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  23:50.7  7:41 
     82   43 5239 Ryan Vollert             09 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  23:52.1  7:41 
     83      4972 Sven Greseth             10 Eastview                  24:01.1  7:44 
     84      5170 Sabin Koss               10 Tomah                     24:15.5  7:49 
     85   44 5150 Brady Towne              09 Sparta                    24:37.3  7:56 
     86   45 4933 Jeremiah Buswell         11 Aquinas                   24:42.0  7:57 
     87   46 5002 Zack Gilbertson          09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  24:47.6  7:59 
     88   47 5001  Hunter Gilbertson       11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  24:49.5  8:00 
     89      5168 Antone Glenn             11 Tomah                     24:57.7  8:03 
     90      5203 Dylan Mann               10 West Salem                25:06.2  8:05 
     91      4975 Nikhil Kapur             09 Eastview                  25:11.5  8:07 
     92      5095 Elijah Marriot           12 La Crosse Central         25:16.9  8:09 
     93      5209 Chris Torres             09 West Salem                25:28.7  8:13 
     94   48 5010  Cooper Richason         11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  26:20.6  8:29 
     95   49 4999 Dylan Mason              09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  26:21.8  8:30 
     96   50 5233 Harrison Lambert         09 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  26:25.3  8:31 
     97   51 5013 Cole Tupper              09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  26:26.2  8:31 
     98      5040 Austin Layland           09 Holmen                    28:53.2  9:18 
     99   52 5230 Ben Houston              10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln  30:44.5  9:54 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    19  Eastview                              (18:33.1  92:45.5 0:10.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Jackson Lee               11 18:25.6
  2      3  Tim Morgenstern           11 18:33.7
  3      4  Matt Morrison             10 18:34.4
  4      5  Ryan Pevan                12 18:35.3
  5      6  Sam Erickson              10 18:36.5
  6   (  7) Sam Morgenstern           09 18:44.1
  7   (  8) Tyler Dodge               11 18:46.1
  
  2.    66  La Crosse Central                     (19:31.6  97:38.0 1:40.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Zach Dickmeyer            12 18:28.8
  2     10  Drew Stinson              11 19:10.5
  3     15  Akshith Mandepally        12 19:47.1
  4     19  Justin Mellem             12 20:02.4
  5     20  Mason Engebretson         12 20:09.2
  6   ( 21) Austin Blake              12 20:10.7
  7   ( 26) Landon Nichols            12 20:19.2
  
  3.    89  Holmen                                (19:49.0  99:04.6 1:55.9)
====================================================
  1      9  London Adams              10 18:46.4
  2     13  Quinn Steinbrecher        09 19:29.0
  3     16  Bennett Clark             09 19:51.3
  4     23  Max Koss                  12 20:15.6
  5     28  Jon Herbers               10 20:42.3
  6   ( 29) Lucas Lazarescu           09 20:45.4
  7   ( 32) Mason Heisler             11 20:53.7
  
  4.    92  Tomah                                 (19:53.6  99:27.7 1:05.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Shandii Begay             10 19:13.5
  2     14  Caleb Lenning             09 19:40.6
  3     18  Jesse Smith               09 19:58.2
  4     24  Eddie Wagner              12 20:16.7
  5     25  Micah Winchell            10 20:18.7
  6   ( 31) Michael Prindiville       12 20:48.0
  7   ( 36) Austin Lyden              09 21:47.7
  
  5.   150  Aquinas                               (21:35.9  107:59.2 5:13.0)
====================================================
  1     12  Dan Villare               12 19:29.0
  2     22  Aaron Puent               10 20:12.6
  3     30  Jakob Zhovtis             09 20:46.8
  4     41  Ethan Nott                09 22:48.8
  5     45  Jeremiah Buswell          11 24:42.0
  
  6.   162  Sparta                                (21:56.2  109:40.7 4:41.8)
====================================================
  1     17  Mathias Krien             11 19:55.5
  2     27  Ryan Mohr                 10 20:36.7
  3     34  Brennen Kenworthy         09 21:44.9
  4     40  Sean Ferguson             12 22:46.3
  5     44  Brady Towne               09 24:37.3
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   190  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln              (22:31.1  112:35.5 2:41.4)
====================================================
  1     33  Ryan Kizewski             12 21:10.7
  2     35  Matthew Dondlinger        11 21:45.1
  3     37  Soa Yang                  10 21:56.9
  4     42  Sawyer Weidman            09 23:50.7
  5     43  Ryan Vollert              09 23:52.1
  6   ( 50) Harrison Lambert          09 26:25.3
  7   ( 52) Ben Houston               10 30:44.5
  
  8.   218  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau              (24:07.0  120:34.7 4:07.6)
====================================================
  1     38  Matthew Siegler           09 22:13.0
  2     39  Paul Schacherl            10 22:24.0
  3     46  Zack Gilbertson           09 24:47.6
  4     47   Hunter Gilbertson        11 24:49.5
  5     48   Cooper Richason          11 26:20.6
  6   ( 49) Dylan Mason               09 26:21.8
  7   ( 51) Cole Tupper               09 26:26.2


